
Simple to install

Can easily be used on walls and ceilings

Felt backing offering sound 
absorbing quality

Unpackaged Sizes and Weights 
2400x600x17mm = 10.25kg 

3000x600x17mm = 12.8kg
(Available to order)

Face 
0.6mm natural wood veneer, unlacquered

Core 
9mm black MDF

Felt 
7mm PET Needle Felt

All panels are FSC®  Mix accredited

Simple to install, ideal for interior design applications 
and easily used on walls and ceilings. 

Walnut Classic Oak*

Sapele

Ebony

Silver Oak

Contemporary & lightweight 

decorative panels for use indoors.

www.falcon-timber.com

*Classic Oak also available on standard MDF core with grey felt



www.falcon-timber.com

We’ve been established for many years now, servicing the UK nationwide. Whether you’re a 
timber merchant or an end user, we have a deep range of products to suit all needs. We can also 
deliver to most postcodes within 24 hours, so why not give your nearest team below a call. We’d 
be delighted to hear from you.

National coverage, 
local service
Falcon Timber is a leading UK wood-based panel products 

and timber importer, distributor and solutions specialist. 

The company has grown to become one of the UK’s leading 

distributors for panel and timber products.

About Falcon Timber 

Gateshead 

Haydock 

Leeds 

Nottingham� 
Birmingham 

High Wycombe� 

Avonmouth 

Tilbury 

For more details and technical information about any of our 
products please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber 
Depot.

Falcon Timber
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing 
and a nationwide delivery service.

Falcon Timber Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.
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T: 03003 731 110 

www.falcon-timber.com
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avonmouth@falcon-timber.com 
birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
gateshead@falcon-timber.com 
haydock@falcon-timber.com 
highwycombe@falcon-timber.com 
leeds@falcon-timber.com 
nottingham@falcon-timber.com 
tilbury@falcon-timber.com 




